8-36
90~265 VAC
120~375 VDC
47-63 Hz
5, 12, 15, 24 VDC
50 mV
UL60950-1 (rec.), UL508 (list.),
    EN55022, EN61204-3
3,0 kV
I I
B
50°C
IP20
C
B
90-265/12 VDC
AMR1-12/10 90-265 12 0,83 10 56x91x18 60 3-097-000037
AMR2-12/24 90-265 12 2,0 24 56x91x35 130 3-097-000039
AMR3-12/33 90-265 12 2,7 33 56x91x53 190 3-097-000041
AMR4-12/54 90-265 12 4,5 54 56x91x71 250 3-097-000043
AMR5-12/72 90-265 12 6,0 72 57x91x90 320 3-097-000045
85-264/24 VDC
AMR1-24/10 90-265 24 0,42 10 56x91x18 60 3-097-000038
AMR2-24/24 90-265 24 1,0 24 56x91x35 130 3-097-000040
AMR3-24/36 90-265 24 1,5 36 56x91x53 190 3-097-000042
AMR4-24/60 90-265 24 2,5 60 56x91x71 250 3-097-000044
AMR5-24LS/91 90-265 24 3,8 91 57x91x90 320 3-097-000046
A
  Switch Mode power supply
DC power supplies